Introductory sub-table (l)(a)
Name of the Company: STEELCO GUJARAT LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

Quarter ended: 31ST MARCH, 2015

No. of partly

As a % of total no.
of partly paid-up

.

As a % of total
no. of shares of

For STEELY

IE
Cc

Partly paid-up shares:- paid-up shares shares the company
Held by promoter/promoter
| group 0 0.00 0.00
' Held by public 0 0.00 0.00 -
Total -D 0 0.00 0.00
r As a% of total
no. of shares of
the company,
As a % of total no. assuming full
No. of of outstanding conversion of the
Outstanding convertible outstanding convertible convertible
securities:- securities securities | securities
Held by promoterfpromoter ;
| group 0 0.00 0.00
Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total - E 0 0.00 0.00
As a% of total
ho. of shares of
the company,
As a % of total assuming full
no. conversion of
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants warrants
Held by promoter/promoter
rou 0 0.00 0.00
Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total - F | 0 0.00 0.00
|
Total paid-up capital of the [
company, assuming full :
conversion of warrants and ;
convertible securities (Grand
Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F ) 42561822 0.00 100.00 i
Certifie 7-:c Copy
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Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Tabte (1){a)
Category | Category of Number of Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or
code Shareholder Shareholders | number | sharesheldin | percentage of total otherwise encumbered
of shares | demateriaiized | number of shares
form
Asa. Asa Number | Asa
percentage | percentage | of shares | percentage
of(A+B) of (A+B+C)
{1 an [t (V) (v) (v) (vin fvil) (1X)=
NNA*100
(A) Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Grcnup2
1 Indian
(a) tndividuals/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
L Hindu
{b) Central 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Government/
State
Government(s)
{c} Bodies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Corporate '
(d) Financial 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Institutions/ .
(e} Any 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Others{Specify)
Sub Total(A}1} | 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
2 Foreign
a Individuals 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
{Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
b Bodies 1 31921366 | 31921366 75.00 75.00 31921366 | 100.00
Corporate
Certified Tron Copy
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Institutions

0.00

0.00

o 0.00

Qualified
Fore.lnvestor -

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

Qualified
Fore.investor -

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

Any
Others{Specify}

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

Sub Total(A){2)

31921366

31921366

75.00

75.00

31921366 | 100.00

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
LM e AN

31921366

31921366

75.00

75.00

31921366 | 100.00

Public
shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds/
UTl

19290

4980

0.05

0.05

0 0.00

Financial
Institutions

625642

625402

147

147

0 0.00

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

Foreign
Institutional

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

{g)

Foreign
Venture

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

{h)

Any Other
{specify} - OBC

0.00

0.00

(h-i)

Qualified
Fore.lnvestor -

(h-ii}

Qualified
Fore.lnvestor -

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

14

644932

630382

1.52

1.52

0 0.00

B2

Non-
institutions

(a)

Bodies
Corporate

440

785023

755783

1.84

1.84

0 0.00

(b)

Individuals
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Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs

132823

6106011

4358788

1435

14.35

0 0.00

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 1

91

2949387

2549387

6.93

6.93

0 0.00

Qualified
Fore.lnvestor

{c)

Any Other
{specify)

(c)

Clearing
Members

34

54797

54797

0.13

0.13

0 0.00

(c-ii)

NON RESIDENT
INDIA { REPAT)

33

96141

96141

0.23

0.23

0 0.00

{C-iil)

NON RESIDENT
INDIA { NON
REPAT )

36

640

640

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

{C-iv)

Trust

3525

3525

0.01

0.01

Sub-Total
(8){(2)

133458

9995524

8219061

23.48

23.48

) 0.00

(B}

Total

Public
Shareholding
{B)=

133472

10640456

8849443

25.00

25.00

0 0.00

TOTAL (A}+(B)

133473

42561822

40770809

100.00

100.00

31921366 | 75.00

(€

Shares held
by Custodians
and against
which
Depository

Raraints hawva

Promoter and
Promoter

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

Public

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

Sub-Total (C}

0

0

o

0.00

0 0.00

GRAND TOTAL
(AHBI+C)

133473

42561822

40770809

100C.00

31921366 | 75.00
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(1){b) | Statement showing holding of Securities {including shares, warrants, convertible
securities } of persons belong to the
Category "Promoter and
Promoter Group”
Sr. Name of the Total shares held Emcumbered Shares (*) Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Total
No. | shareholder Securities shares (
including
Number | Asa | Number | Asapercentage | Asa% of Numbers ; Asa % Numbers Asa% underlying
of shares | % of grand of total of total shares
grand totai Warrant| | number | Convertible | numberof | assuming
total {A)+{B)+(C) | Held of Securities convertible | full
{(a) of sub- warrants | held securities | conversion
+{B) clause {i){a of the of the of
+C) } same same class | warrants &
class convertible
securities )
asa%of
diluted
share
capital
m (1) {m) (v} v} {(v={v}/tun*00 | (vin ) {1X) x) ) (xn}
1 SPICA 31921366 | 75.00 | 31921366 | 100.00 75.00 4] 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
INVESTMENTS
LTD.
2
3
4
TOTAL 31921366 | 75.00 | 31921366 | 100.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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{c)(i) | Statement showing holding of securities {including shares, warrants,
~ | convertible securities ] of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total
number of shares
Sr. No. | Name of the Number | Sharesasa Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Total shares
shareholder of percentage Securities {including
shares of total underlying
number of shares
shares {i.e., assuming full
Grand Total conversion of
{A)+{B}+(C) warrants &
indicated in convertible
Statement at securities j as
para (1){a) Numbersof | Asa%total | Numbersof | Asa%total | @ % of diluted
above} Warrant number of | Convertible number of share capital
Held warrants of | Securities convertible
the same held securities of
class the same
class
1 IDBI BANK LTD. 618570 1.45 1} 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
2
TOTAL 618570 1.45 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified Truz Copy
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(1}{c)(ii} | statement showing holding of secyrities { including shares, warrants
convertible securities } of persons [together with
PAC ) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of
the total number of shares of the compam
N B S
Sr.No. | Name(s) of the | Number | Sharesasa | Detalls of Warrants Details of Convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) | of percentage Securities { including
and the shares of total underlying
Person Acting number of shares
in Concert { shares {i.e., assuming
PAC ) with Grand Total full
them (Aj+(B)+{C) conversion
indicated in of warrants
S:atement Numbers of | Asa % total | Numbers of | As a % total & bl
:’“ (p;):ra Warrant number of Convertible | number of conve:\r.tl N
b: } Held warrants of | Securities converfible secuntlefs }
above the same held securities of :_s'a %do
class the same ;‘ ute
class s a!'e
capital
1
2
3
4
5
[}
7
8
9
10
TOTAL 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- _
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(Id) Statement Showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. | Name of the shareholder Number of Locked-in shares as a
locked-in shares percentage of total
umber of shares

i.e,, Grand Total
A)+(B)+(C) indicated
n Statement at para
D(a) above}

-

— - —

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

DO |~ [N [ o =

0.00
10 0.00

11 0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00

Certifies v POPY
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(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No, | Type of outstanding DR | Number of Number of Shares underlying
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, outstanding | shares outstanding DRs
etc.) DRs underlying as a percentage of

outstanding DRs | total number of

shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at para
(D(a) above}

1 NIL 0 0 0.00

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TOTAL 0 0 0.00
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Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares
(D)  held
by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. | Name of the DR Type of Number of Shares underlying
Holder outstanding DR shares outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, underlying percentage of total
SDRs, ete.) outstanding number of shares
DRs {i.e., Grand Total .
(A)+H(BYH(C)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 N.A. 0 0 46
2
3
4
5
6
7 —_—
8
9
TOTAL 0 B
Certified 7~ ﬂgpy
For STEE!.: AT LTD.
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