Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: STEELCO GUJARAT LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

Quarter ended: 31ST MARCH, 2015

Partly paid-up shares:- Held by promoter/promoter	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
group	0	0.00	0.00
Held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total - D	0	0.00	0.00

Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible
Held by promoter/promoter		Joournes	securities
group	0	0.00	0.00
Held by public			0.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u> </u>	0.00	0.00
Total - E	0	0.00	0.00

Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter			Waitalif2
group	0	0.00	0.00
Held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total - F	0		
iotal - r	U	0.00	0.00

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full			
conversion of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)	42561822	0.00	100.00

Certified True Copy For STEELS A CHARAT LTD.

due day

Compliance Officer

	-		Table (I)(a)	\				
			Table (I)(a					
Category code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders		shares held in	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							/\/!!!\\/(!\ <u>\\</u> *1∩(
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
2	Foreign							
а	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	1	31921366	31921366	75.00	75.00	31921366	100.00

Certified True Copy
For STEEL AND MAT LTD.

Compliance Siticer

С	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
d	Qualified Fore.Investor -	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
d-i	Qualified Fore.Investor -	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
d-ii	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0 ·	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(2)	1	31921366	31921366	75.00	75.00	31921366	100.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=	1	31921366	31921366	75.00	75.00	31921366	100.00
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/	6	19290	4980	0.05	0.05	0	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions /	8	625642	625402	1.47	1.47	0	0.00
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	. 0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(h)	Any Other (specify) - OBC	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h-i)	Qualified Fore.Investor -							
(h-ii)	Qualified Fore.Investor -							<u> </u>
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	14	644932	630382	1.52	1.52	0	0.00
B 2	Non- institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	440	785023	755783	1.84	1.84	0	0.00
(b)	Individuals							

Certified Tree Copy
For STEEL ARAT LTD.

Company Scuelly &

ı	Individuals -i.	132823	6106011	4358788	14.35	14.35	0	0.00
	Individual shareholders							
	holding		1					
	nominal share							
	capital up to Rs							
11	ii. Individual	91	2949387	2949387	6.93	6.93	0	0.00
	shareholders					0.30		0.00
	holding							
	nominal share							
	capital in							
	excess of Rs. 1 Qualified	 						
	Fore.Investor						İ	
(c)	Any Other							
	(specify)						İ	
(c-i)	Clearing	34	54797	54797	0.13	0.13	0	0.00
	Members							0.00
(c-ii)	NON RESIDENT	33	96141	96141	0.23	0.23	0	0.00
/C (0)	INDIA (REPAT)	26						
(C-iii)	NON RESIDENT INDIA (NON	36	640	640	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	REPAT)							
	The arr							
(C-iv)	Trust	1	3525	3525	0.01	0.01		
.	Sub-Total	133458	9995524	8219061	23.48	23.48	0	0.00
(D)	(B)(2)		ļ					
(B)	Total	133472	10640456	8849443	25.00	25.00	0	0.00
	Public Shareholding							
	(B)=				,			
-	TOTAL (A)+(B)	133473	42561822	40770809	100.00	100.00	31921366	75.00
(C)	Shares held				7			
	by Custodians							
	and against							
	which							
	Depository							
1	Promoter and	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Promoter	•			0.00	0.00	١٠	0.00
2	Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0		0.00	0	0.00
	GRAND TOTAL	133473	42561822	40770809		100.00	31921366	75.00
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	~~~/J	TAUUTOLL	70//0003	1	: IUU.UU	1 3 13/13bh	1 /5 UII

Certified 7 to Copy For STEELCO ARAT LTD.

AFTICAL SOCIETY &
Col 2001 Societary &
Compliance Officer

(I)(b)	Statement sho	wing holding	of Secur	ities (includi	ing shares, warrants	, convertible	1	<u> </u>			
	securities) of	<u>persons beloi</u>	ng to the								
		ategory "Promoter and								 	
	Promoter Grou	<u>ip"</u>	ļ								
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total share	es held	Emcumbei	red Shares (*)	Details of '		of Warrants Details of Co		nvertible	Total shares (
		Number of shares	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a	Numbers of Warrant Held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Numbers of Convertible Securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants & convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	capital (XII)
1	SPICA INVESTMENTS LTD.	31921366	75.00	31921366	100.00	75.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2											
3											
4											
TOTAL		31921366	75.00	31921366	100.00	75.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Certified True Copy
For STEELCO TO RAT LTD.

(d) is der

Compliance Officer

(I)(c)(i)	Statement show convertible secu	<u>rities) of pers</u>	sons belonging to	arrants,				
	category "Public" number of share	" and holding s	more than 1% o	f the total				
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Transport Situres as a		Details of W	Details of Warrants		Details of Convertible Securities	
		para (I)(a above)	para (I)(a) above}	Numbers of Warrant Held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Convertible num Securities convertible securities the securities	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	IDBI BANK LTD.	618570	1.45	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2							0.00	0.00
TOTAL		618570	1.45	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Certified True Copy
For STEELCO GUGARAT LTD.

dust dem ARMEND VARIDI
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

(I)(c)(ii)	Statement show	ing holding	of securities (1		
	convertible secu	<u>urities) of p</u>	ersons (togeth	er with			-	
	PAC) belonging	to the cate	gory "Public" a	nd holding mo	re than 5% of		<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	the total number	r of shares	of the compan	<u>Y</u>				
Sr. No.	shareholder(s) of percentage of total number of in Concert (PAC) with them (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement		Securities			Total share (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants &		
		(1)	at para (I)(a) above}	Numbers of Warrant Held	number of warrants of the same class	Convertible Securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1		144						
2								
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
TOTAL		0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Certified True Copy
For STEE 2 LAT LTD.

ARLING . DY Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1			0.00
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
10			0.00
11			0.00
TOTAL		0	0.00

Certified True Copy
For STEELCO ARAT LTD.

Compliance Officer

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL	0	0	0.00
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
TOTAL		0	0	0.00

Certified Tour Copy
For STEELC SARAT LTD.

Area Company Sacretary &
Compliance Officer

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	N.A.	0	0	().()()
2				27,378
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
TOTAL			0	0.00

Certified Total Copy
For STEELC CAT LTD.

Ale data

Company Secretary &

Compliance Officer